duct data sheet

UC3580FUH

UC3580FUH

Segregation horizontal full,quadro evo 350x800

Technical properties

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Standards
Approvals

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

720 mm
19 mm
348 mm

350 mm

EN 61439-1/-2

not concerned

Yes
Yes

Yes



