

Yes



## Segregation horizontal full, quadro evo 350x800

## **Technical properties**

Di		_		_	: -		_
111	ım	е	n	5	ın	n	5

Halogen free

Depth of installed product	720 mm
Height of installed product	19 mm
Length	348 mm
Width of installed product	350 mm
Standards	
Approvals	EN 61439-1/-2
European directive WEEE	not concerned
Safety	
REACH conform	Yes
RoHS conform	Yes